PROFROID
INDUSTRIES INDUSTRIES
VERSION SILENCE
LOW NOISE VERSION
GROUPE DE CONDENSATION A AIR
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
COMPRESSEURS SCROLL
SCROLL COMPRESSORS

 temperature applications,
• CE marked.
MODEL DESIGNATION
CASING
• 4 sizes : T1, T2, T3 and T4
• Frame made of galvanised sheet steel; casing made of
 galvanised steel sheet finished in oven-baked paint (RAL7035)
• Removable side panels for easy access to components (maintenance)
• Acoustical insulation of compressor compartment
COMPONENTS
• Compressors
- 1 or 2 Hermetic Scroll Copeland compressors
- 5 models Scroll™ Digital
- Service valves
- Compressor filled with ester oil
- Oil sight glass
- Silent blocks
- Internal motor protection: thermal or electronic device according
 to the model
- Crankcase heater
- Liquid injection system on low temperature compressors ZF
• Air cooled condenser
- Copper tubes/aluminium fins coil
- 2 single phase axial flow fans low speed
 450 or 500 mm diameter
- Motor insulation class F
- Horizontal air flow
• Liquid receiver
- Complying to PED 97/23/CE standard
- Liquid service valve
- Receiver fitted with safety valve (Vol. ≥ 14dm³)
• Liquid line accessories
- Filter drier
- Liquid sight glass with moisture indicator
Unité de
condensation
Condensing
unit
Application
Application
H Moyenne température
 Medium temperature
L Basse température
 Low temperature
ZB95 Z
Réfrigérant
Refrigerant
Z R404A
GQ
Type compresseur
Compressor Type
H TWIN
Bi-compresseur
Double compressor
PR
O
FR
O
ID
 IN
D
U
S
T
R
IE
S
3
DESCRIPTIF TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL FEATURES
TABLEAU ÉLECTRIQUE
• Alimentation 400V/~3+N/50Hz
• Enveloppe IP45 conforme à l’EN 60 529